LA RONDE DES EOLIENNES

Dimanche 14 Décembre 2025
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Nom-Prénom

GARRIC Maxime
ROCQ Noah
SORRIAUX Aurelien
TAPIA Sébastien
DENAT Jérémy
LARROQUE Emmanuel
LONGEPE Brice
LAPORTE Mickael
ASTRUC Tristan
ESPART Romain
BONNET Médéric
BECKER Thomas
LASSARA Jessica
GOBBO Florian
CODINA Yoann
MAUBERGER Axel
DUPUY Nolan

LATGE Axel
SCHOENENBERGER Hervé
MACKOWIAK Gael
MAINGRET Nathan
SIORAT Louan
LAVEZE Jérome
TOURETTE Guillaume
DAIDE Ludovic
FAURE Sebastien
GALIBERT Aymeric
BANQUET Nicolas
ROUQUET Paul
NICOLAS Tanguy
MORVAN Noé
GALLARDO Theo
MINEL Charlie

SUIF Vincent

CANS Vadim

TELLO Jérémy
LEFRANCOIS Lucie
SERVIERES Nicolas
ELMOZNINO Yahel

EL YOUSFI Abderrazak
TOURNIER Mathieu
MARTY Cyrille
BESLON Louis
TOURNIER Thomas
TESTE Alain
BELLION Anthony
SABLAYROLLES Loris
FAURE Jonathan
SOULOUMIAC Sylvain
FICAT Timothée
DAIDE Ugo

Tous vos résultats sur www.chrono-start.com
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Cat.

ES
ES
M1
M3
MO
SE
MO
MO
SE
M4
MO
MO
SE
MO
M2
MO
CA
SE
M4
MO
ES
SE
M1
M1
M3
SE
MO
M2
Ju
SE
MO
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M2
SE
M2
SE
M3
SE
MO
JU
SE
M5
M2
SE
SE
MO
SE
Ju
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Club

ATHLETICS COACHING CLUB RAI
DESPERADO TRAIL (11)

VAL 31 (31)

REVEL (31)
CUXAC-CABARDES (11)
DESPERADO TRAIL (31)
DESPERADO TRAIL (31)
POPCORN SPORTING CLUB (31)
REVEL (31)

BELFLOU (11)

DESPERADO TRAIL (81)
SOULAN (09)

DESPERADO TRAIL (81)
SOREZE (81)

DESPERADO TRAIL (81)
PECHABOU (31)

YOUNGTIMER 81 (81)

SOREZE (81)

RIA-SIRACH (66)

VAL 31 (31)

MONTGEY (81)

REVEL (31)

DESPERADO TRAIL (31)

TTM - COMAT SPORT (31)
VAUDREUILLE (31)
DESPERADO TRAIL (31)
SOREZE (81)

ATHLETIC CLUB REVELOIS (31)
REVEL (31)

RAMONVILLE (31)

SOREZE (81)

COLOMIERS (31)

SOREZE (81)

VILLEFRANCHE ATHLE LAURAGA
LOUBENS LAURAGAIS (31)
TOURNEFEUILLE (31)
RAMONVILLE SAINT AGNE (31)
REVEL SPRINTER CLUB (81)
REVEL (31)

POMPERTUZAT (31) (31)
REVEL (31)

PEYRENS (11)

BLAN (81)

SOREZE (81)

UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE
VAL31 (31)

DOURGNE (81)

DOURGNE (81)

PAULHAC (31)

REVEL (31)

VAUDREUILLE (31)

Temps
40'06
41'32
41'50
42'02
42'05
42'34
42'41
44'09
4421
44'26
44'47
45'48
45'57
46'09
46'16
46'51
47'03
47'12
47'13
47'32
47'36
47'53
48'10
48'17
48'25
48'47
48'51
48'52
48'55
49'31
49'36
49'44
49'53
49'55
49'58
50'08
50'16
50'26
50'30
50'56
50'58
50'59
51'28
51'41
51'54
52'02
52'03
52'05
52'13
5227
52'32

Par Sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10°M
11°M
12°M

1°F
13°M
14°M
15°M
16°M
17°M
18°M
19°M
20° M
21°M
22°M
23°M
24° M
25°M
26°M
27°M
28°M
29°M
30° M
31°M
32°M
33°M
34°M
35°M

2°F
36° M
37°M
38°M
39°M
40° M
41°M
42°M
43° M
44° M
45° M
46° M
47°M
48° M
49°M

Par Cat.
1°ES
2°ES
1° M1
1° M3
1° MO
1° SE
2° MO
3° MO
2° SE
1° M4
4° MO
5° MO
1° SE
6° MO
1° M2
7° MO
1°CA
3° SE
2° M4
8° MO
3°ES
4° SE
2°M1
3°M1
2° M3
5° SE
9° MO
2° M2
1°JuU
6° SE
10° MO
7° SE
8° SE
3° M3
2°CA
3° M2
2° SE
4° M2
9° SE
4° M3
10° SE
11° MO
2°JU
11° SE
1° M5
5° M2
12° SE
13° SE
12° MO
14° SE
3°JU
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Nom-Prénom

COUDERC Marléene
CALVET Frédrik
RIDET Luc

EXPERT Nicolas
SAUNIER Jordan
GOIN Laurent
MILLET Clément
CARRE Victor
BEDARD Ines

SIE Paul

BONGEOT Sébastien
OLLIVIER Yannick
CUCUROU Fabrice
MALASSINGNE Tom
DANTAN Rodolphe
PRUVOST Nathalie
VIEU Dominique
LUCENA Romain
PANIS Sébastien
TOURNIER Kevin
DUBREUIL Faustine
NICOT Jacques-Olivier
ESPART Pauline
AGUSTI Thomas
POUPART-SALLES Romaric
POUPART Sébastien
LUGAT Maxime
GUIRAUD Leo

CANS Yannick
NORMAND Julien
BERTIN Mathys
TALLET Sophie
SEGATTI Julien
GACHES Florian
LETOURNEUX Quentin
BOYALS Guillaume
CANTON-VERDAVAINE Nathan
CASSARO Thomas
CAZALAS Thomas
LACAU Marie-Luce
LACAU Bastien
FABRE Sylvain
MARSON Michael
BOYER Aélis
TAYLOR Colin
ARMAND Sylvain
MIRABELLS Léa
TERRET Alix
SERVIERES Mathis
CARRIERE Sébastien
DUFORET Olivier
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Cat.

MO
SE
SE
SE
SE
M2
M1
MO
SE
SE
M3
M3
M4
CA
M1
M3
M3
MO
M2
MO
ES
M3
MO
MO
ES
M3
SE
SE
M3
M2
ES
SE
M1
MO
SE
MO
CA
SE
SE
MO
MO
MO
M1
CA
M5
M1
SE
SE
JuU
M2
M4

Club

DESPERADO TRAIL (31)
REVEL (31)

VILLEFRANCHE DE LAURAGAIS (:

DESPERADO TRAIL (31)
ROUMENS (31)

CAGNAC LES MINES (81)
BAZIEGE (31)
AURIAC-SUR-VENDINELLE (31)
ATHLETIC CLUB REVELOIS (81)
REVEL (31)

REVEL (31)

DURFORT (81)

SOUIHLANELS (11)
VILLENOUVELLE (31)
VILLENEUVE-LA-COMPTAL (11)
FALGA (31)

DESPERADO TRAIL (81)
REVEL SPRINTEUR CLUB (31)
DESPERADO TRAIL (31)
CASTELNAUDARY (11)
TOULOUSE (31)

LORMONT (33)

BELFLOU (11)

PUGINIER (11)

SEGREVILLE (31)

SEGREVILLE (31)

SAINY AMANCET (81)

REVEL (31)

LOUBENS LAURAGAIS (31)
MOI (81)

TOULOUSE (31)

ATHLETIC CLUB REVELOIS (81)
COMAT SPORT (31)

NAILLOUX (31)

ESCALQUENS (31)

SOREZE (81)

REVEL (31)

SAINT-JULIA (31)

SOUAL (81)

SOREZE (81)

DESPERADO TRAIL (81)

SAINT FELIX LAURAGAIS (31)
VILLENEUVE LA COMPTAL (11)
SOREZE (81)

DESPERADO TRAIL (81)
SAINT-JEAN (31)

DESPERADO TRAIL (31)
DOURGNE (81)

REVEL SPRINTER CLUB (81)
REBIGUE (31)

ATHLETIC CLUB LAURAGAIS (31)
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Temps
52'39
52'46
52'46
52'55
53'05
53'06
53'31
54'00
54'02
54'09
54'11
54'15
54'24
54'27
54'33
54'35
54'48
54'58
55'00
55'13
5§15
55'18
55'21
55'25
55'28
55'29
55'47
55'56
56'02
56'09
56'19
56'25
56'50
56'50
56'51
56'51
56'55
57'07
57'14
57'18
57'18
57'58
58'03
58'30
58'33
58'43
58'45
59'09
59'17
59'20
59'40

Par Sexe

SHE
50° M
51°M
52°M
53°M
54° M
55°M
56° M

4°F
57°M
58° M
59° M
60° M
61°M
62° M

5°F
63° M
64° M
65° M
66° M

6°F
67° M

7°F
68° M
69° M
70° M
71°M
72°M
73° M
74° M
75° M

8°F
76° M
77°M
78°M
79°M
80° M
81°M
82°M

9°F
83° M
84° M
85° M
10° F
86° M
87°M
11° F
12° F
88° M
89° M
90° M

Par Cat.
1° MO
15° SE
16° SE
17° SE
18° SE
6° M2
4° M1
13° MO
3° SE
19° SE
5° M3
6° M3
3° M4
3°CA
5° M1
1° M3
7° M3
14° MO
7° M2
15° MO
1°ES
8° M3
2° MO
16° MO
4° ES
9° M3
20° SE
21° SE
10° M3
8° M2
5°ES
4° SE
6° M1
17° MO
22° SE
18° MO
4° CA
23° SE
24° SE
3° MO
19° MO
20° MO
7° M1
1° CA
2° M5
8° M1
5° SE
6° SE
4°JU
9° M2
4° M4
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Nom-Prénom

SIE Benjamin
CASANOVA Jean Paul
GAVALDA Julien
MORATTO Mario Giovanni
JOUBREL Gwenaele
FOLTRAN Marie-Monique
JOUANDO Dominique
ROLLES Manon

RAMPIN Nicolas

LE CORRE Olivier
CAVAN Pierre

LAVEZE Nicolas
OLIVIER Lucie
MICHIELETTO Jean
LARCANCHE Thomas
LAURINE RICAUD Marie
ALBOUY Melanie
RAMOND Adrien
BOUSCATEL Margaux
COSTES Jean-Christophe
GOIN Syndie
SOULOUMIAC Thibault
GUIMBER Nicolas
BASSO Remi

BESLON Michael
DUFAUD Lise

PASBECQ Cécile
MALASSINGNE Christophe
AUDREY Blanquer
BASCOUL Adrien
SAINTE-ROMANE Marcel
HAUMARET Camille
ARANGUENA Thomas
GUIRAUD Sylvain
MEZZARI Kevin

DELOR Paul

VOLOT Mélanie
CHAVOUTIER-GLEIZE Elisa-Marie
SAMMUT Valentin
VALERIO Jade
SALVIGNOL Joél
BONOMO Julia

MARIE Clara

ESCAFFRE Muriel
VERON Haizea
FOURESTIER Simon
POUVREAU Nathalie
BAUSSANT Isabelle
SIORAT Jean-Marc
GONINDARD Isabelle
OLLIVIER Ludivine

Tous vos résultats sur www.chrono-start.com
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Cat.

SE
M4
MO
M7
M4
M2
M2
SE
M2
M3
MO
M2
SE
SE
M2
ES
SE
M1
SE
MO
SE
SE
M1
M1
M3
Ju
M1
M3
MO
SE
M8
M1
MO
M1
M1
M4
M2
SE
ES
SE
M3
ES
SE
M3
CA
SE
M4
M4
M4
M5
M2
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Club

REVEL (31)

ASSOCIATION CONDUIRE JUSTE
COMAT SPORT (31)

CAPS PAYRIN (81)
DESPERADO TRAIL (31)
ATHLETIC CLUB REVELOIS (31)
COMAT SPORT (31)

S/L CA BALMA (31)

ST PAULET (11)

LATELIER CROSSFIT (31)

LES FORTICHES DU LAURAGAIS
MONTGEY (81)

TRIATHLON CLUB CARCASSONN
BOMBUS (11)

LABRUGUIERE (81)

AZEREIX (65)

GARREVAQUES (81)
MASCARVILLE (31)

AURIAC (31)

REVEL (31)

LES FORTICHES DU LAURAGAIS
PAULHAC (31)

AYGUESVIVES (31)

ALBIAC (31)

DESPERADO TRAIL (81)

PRIVE (31)

VIGOULET AUZIL (31)
VILLENOUVELLE (31)

ST FELIX LAURAGAIS (31)
CASTRES (81)

MAZAMET (81)

VAL 31 (31)

LE FAGET (31)

REVEL (31)
AURIAC-SUR-VENDINELLE (31)
SOREZE (81)

VAL 31 (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

SCRATCH 46 (46)

TOULOUSE (31)

MONTEGUT LAURAGAIS (31)
CASTRES (81)

COMAT SPORT (31)

DOURGNE (81)

SAINT JULIA (31)

ATHLETIC CLUB REVELOIS (31)
DESPERADO TRAIL (81)

REVEL (31)

REVEL (31)

LES FORTICHES DU LAURAGAIS
DURFORT (81)

Temps
59'54
59'57
59'57

1h00'02
1h00'10
1h00'10
1h00'21
1h00'25
1h00'30
1h00'40
1h00'41
1h00'54
1h00'54
1h00'55
1h01'13
1h01'14
1h01'14
1h01'17
1h01'45
1h01'50
1h01'52
1h02'01
1h02'20
1h02'28
1h02'38
1h02'40
1h02'49
1h02'50
1h03'15
1h03'23
1h03'34
1h03'41
1h03'45
1h03'46
1h03'47
1h03'59
1h03'59
1h04'07
1h04'07
1h04'23
1h04'35
1h04'43
1h04'51
1h04'51
1h05'12
1h05'23
1h05'34
1h05'34
1h05'35
1h06'08
1h06'24

Par Sexe
91°M
92° M
93° M
94° M
13°F
14° F
15° F
16° F
95° M
96° M
97° M
98° M
17° F
99° M

100° M
18° F
19°F

101°M
20°F

102° M
21°F

103°M

104° M

105°M

106° M
22°F
23°F

107° M
24° F

108° M

109° M
25°F

110°M

111° M

112° M

113°M
26°F
27°F

114° M
28°F

115°M
29°F
30°F
31°F
32°F

116°M
SO
34° F
117°M
35°F
36°F

Par Cat.
25° SE
5° M4
21° MO
1° M7
1° M4
1° M2
2° M2
7° SE
10° M2
11° M3
22° MO
11° M2
8° SE
26° SE
12° M2
2°ES
9° SE
9° M1
10° SE
23° MO
11° SE
27° SE
10° M1
11° M1
12° M3
1°JU
1° M1
13° M3
4° MO
28° SE
1° M8
2° M1
24° MO
12° M1
13° M1
6° M4
3° M2
12° SE
6° ES
13° SE
14° M3
3°ES
14° SE
2° M3
2°CA
29° SE
2° M4
3° M4
7° M4
1° M5
4° M2
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Nom-Prénom

GOLDBERG Sylvain
PAGES Noemie
FRANCH Jean-Francgois
BOUTRY Laurent
SAUVAGE Xavier
SIORAT Lydia
KOSTADINQV Latifa
CASANOVA Brigitte
BEAUSSART Valérie
ROUMIGUIERES Chantal
BRUYANT Salomé

SIE Mathieu

BOLIS Valerie

PERICO lIsabelle
LAUNAY Muriel
JALBAUD Adeline
NARBONNET Jean-Claude
MAYNADIE Océane
MARANDE-HERVIEU Julie
CHANTOME Doriane
BRIGLIA Esteban
RICALENS Marie Charlotte
DOS SANTOS Léa
BAUD Andrea
THUALAGANT Daniel
SOULOUMIAC Clément
ROUCOULES Léo
ROUCOULES Marielle
SAMAIN Cédric
GRIFFE Lea

MILLET Christine
LOUREIRO Antoinette
ALGANS Maélys
TARRISSE Marie
AURIOL Laura
CANALES Gilles

CHAP Jade

ROPIQUET Agnes
BONAFOS-DENUX Céline
BARTHES Charline
COURCELAUD Magalie
RABAT Claire

FALCOU Aurore
IMPERIAL Lea
GABOLDE Auriane
RUMERIO Anais
BOURGEOQIS Corine
PAUVERT Aurélie
SICARD Melissa
LEVALLOIS Stephanie
SAUVIAC Yoann

Tous vos résultats sur www.chrono-start.com
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Cat.

M4
SE
M3
MO
M3
M4
M3
M4
M3
M5
SE
SE
M5
M4
M3
SE
M8
SE
M2
SE
SE
MO
SE
SE
M6
MO
JuU
M2
M1
MO
M6
M3
SE
ES
SE
M3
ES
M4
M2
MO
M2
M1
M1
CA
SE
MO
M2
M1
MO
M4
M1
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Club

BPPO31 (31)

SAINT-AMANCET (81)

LES FORTICHES DU LAURAGAIS
BRAM (11)

CASTELNAUDARY (11)

REVEL (31)

CSA LEGION (11)

DONNEVILLE (31)
POMPERTUZAT (31)
CASTANET TOLOSAN (31)
REVEL (31)

REVEL (31)

ATHLETICO TOULOUSE CLUB (31
DESPERADO TRAIL (31)
DESPERADO TRAIL (81)
TOULOUSE (31)
AURIAC-SUR-VENDINELLE (31)
S/L CA BALMA (31)

S/L LAURAGAIS ATHLE CASTELN.
TOULOUSE (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

REVEL (31)

LABRUGUIERE (81)

CASTRES (81)

ROUMENS (31)

PAULHAC (49)

REVEL (31)

DESPERADO TRAIL (31)

TUNIS VELO SPORT (31)
CUXAC-CABARDES (11)

SAINT FELIX LAURAGAIS (31)
REVEL (31)

SOREZE (81)

ST SERNIN LES LAVAUR (81)
TOULOUSE (31)

ATHLETIC CLUB REVELOIS (31)
BORDEAUX (33)

RUNNING PLAISIR (31)

S/L LAURAGAIS ATHLE CASTELN.
REVEL (31)

S/L LAURAGAIS ATHLE CASTELN.
RICAUD (11)

CARCASSONNE (11)

ST FELIX LAURAGAIS (31)
POUDIS (81)

SOREZE (81)

SAIX (81)

MAZAMET (81)

LEMPAUT (81)

BON PIED BON OEIL (31)

ST JULIA (31)

Temps
1h06'43
1h06'59
1h07'01
1h07'32
1h07'41
1h07'43
1h08'08
1h08'16
1h08'20
1h08'33
1h08'51
1h08'55
1h09'02
1h09'39
1h09'39
1h10'01
1h10'16
1h10'38
1h11'04
1h11'05
1h11'05
1h11'10
1h11'14
1h11'14
1h12'01
1h12'22
1h12'34
1h12'34
1h12'57
1h13'00
1h13'15
1h13'39
1h13'40
1h13'49
1h13'50
1h13'53
1h13'56
1h14'25
1h14'43
1h14'50
1h15'01
1h15'04
1h15'04
1h15'39
1h15'56
1h16'05
1h16'20
1h16'20
1h16'31
1h17'01
1h17'45

Par Sexe
118°M
37°F
119°M
120° M
121° M
38°F
39°F
40° F
41° F
42° F
43° F
122°M
44° F
45° F
46° F
47° F
123°M
48° F
49° F
50° F
124° M
51°F
52°F
53°F
125°M
126° M
127°M
54° F
128° M
55°F
56° F
57°F
58° F
59° F
60° F
129°M
61°F
62° F
63° F
64° F
65° F
66° F
67° F
68° F
69° F
70° F
71°F
72°F
73° F
74° F
130° M

Par Cat.
8° M4
15° SE
15° M3
25° MO
16° M3
4° M4
3° M3
5° M4
4° M3
2° M5
16° SE
30° SE
3° M5
6° M4
5° M3
17° SE
2° M8
18° SE
5° M2
19° SE
31° SE
5° MO
20° SE
21° SE
1° M6
26° MO
5°JU
6° M2
14° M1
6° MO
1° M6
6° M3
22° SE
4° ES
23° SE
17° M3
SMES
7° M4
7° M2
7° MO
8° M2
3°M1
4° M1
3°CA
24° SE
8° MO
9° M2
5° M1
9° MO
8° M4
15° M1
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LA RONDE DES EOLIENNES 9
Dimanche 14 Décembre 2025 5" ) CHRONO-START

TRAIL 10 KM

PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
ZZE)) MORANT Bruno FRA M MO FENOUILLET (31) 1h19'15 131°M  27°MO
GALLARD Cindy FRA F MO SOREZE (81) 1h19'37 75°F  10° MO
IMPERIAL Heloise FRA F MO LE CABANIAL (31) 1h19'37 76°F  11°MO
POULAIN Eric FRA M SE COMAT SPORT (31) 1h19'45 132°M  32°SE
MONOURY Jackson FRA M SE SOREZE (81) 1h20'16 133°M  33°SE
Bl cALVAYRAC Camille FRA F SE REVEL(31) 1h20'19 77°F  25°SE
VANARA Ludivine FRA F  SE CASTELNAUDARY (11) 1h20'19 78°F  26°SE
DAVID Flavie FRA F SE SOREZE (81) 1h20'52 79°F  27°SE
BUCHEIT FORT lleana FRA F SE REVEL(31) 1h20'57 80°F  28°SE
* Anonymat du Participant ** FRA F  SE CASTELNAUDARY (11) 1h21'32 81°F  29°SE
** Anonymat du Participant ** FRA F MO SAINT FELIX LAURAGAIS (31) 1h21'32 82°F  12°MO
RODRIGUEZ Julie FRA F  SE LESBRUNELS (11) 1h21'36 83°F  30°SE
CHAP Inés FRA F  SE QUINT-FONSEGRIVES (31) 1h23'32 84°F  31°SE
TAILLANDIER Diego FRA M  SE LE CABANIAL (31) 1h24'05 134°M  34°SE
BARBASTE Mélanie FRA F  SE SAINT FELIX LAURAGAIS (31) 1h25'20 85°F  32°SE

772D P KLEN Lilou FRA F  SE QUINT FONSEGRIVES (31) 1h25'34 86°F  33°SE

779 BTZJ FORTUNE Alexi FRA M  SE QUINT-FONSEGRIVES (31) 1h25'36 135°M  35°SE

779 B IANVIER Alban FRA M SE SOREZE (81) 1h25'42 136°M  36°SE

779 [T BETEILLE Jonathan FRA M M2 REVEL(31) 1h33'14 137°M  13°M2

224 COSTES Estelle FRA F SE REVEL(31) 1h39'47 87°F  34°SE

225 PLANTADE Sarah FRA F MO VERDALLE (81) 1h39'47 88°F  13°MO

226 PLANTADE Michael FRA M MO VERDALLE (81) 1h39'49 138°M  28°MO

M7 MUSCAT Patrick FRA M M2 VENERQUE (31) - Abandon
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